DESCRIPTION
The SpaceLine Grange IP66 is an elegant weatherproof
linear LED luminaire range designed for indoor/outdoor
mid and high power lighting applications.
It’s available in warm or cool white, and is perfect for
architectural features, cove lighting, under-shelf lighting,
fresh food lighting and much more.
FEATURES
5-year Electrical System Warranty
Excellent colour consistency MacAdam 3 SDCM
Long life 50,000 hours (L70)
Low voltage 24VDC constant voltage
Various beam angles 30°/60°/90°/120°
IP Rating IP66
Max. length 1.2m standard (other lengths available on
request)
Extrusion Anodised aluminium
Adjustable Mounting Brackets to facilitate the mounting
of the luminaire in any working position
Control Options Switched | 0-10V | DALI | DMX
Power via external or integral power supplies
Standard or High Output (HO) versions available
Weight 5.5kg (integral power supply)
SPACELINE GRANGE IP66
WEATHERPROOF HIGH POWER WHITE LED
1	 Ordering codes:
	 XX = Beam Angle (30 = 30°, 60 = 60°, 90 = 90°, 120 = 120°)
	 YY = Cover (CL = Clear, FR = Frosted, WH = White)
ORDERING
CODE1 DESCRIPTION*
POWER
WATTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
CRI
240470-XX-YY SPACELINE GRANGE IP66 LED 2700K WARM WHITE 1.2m 17W 1596 >80
240471-XX-YY SPACELINE GRANGE IP66 LED 3000K WARM WHITE 1.2m 17W 1638 >80
240472-XX-YY SPACELINE GRANGE IP66 LED 4000K NEUTRAL WHITE 1.2m 17W 1764 >80
240473-XX-YY SPACELINE GRANGE IP66 LED 5000K NEUTRAL WHITE 1.2m 17W 1764 >80
240474-XX-YY SPACELINE GRANGE IP66 LED 6500K NEUTRAL WHITE 1.2m 17W 1722 >80
240475-XX-YY SPACELINE GRANGE HO IP66 LED 2700K WARM WHITE 1.2m 30W 2660 >80
240476-XX-YY SPACELINE GRANGE HO IP66 LED 3000K WARM WHITE 1.2m 30W 2730 >80
240477-XX-YY SPACELINE GRANGE HO IP66 LED 4000K NEUTRAL WHITE 1.2m 30W 2940 >80
240478-XX-YY SPACELINE GRANGE HO IP66 LED 5000K NEUTRAL WHITE 1.2m 30W 2940 >80
240479-XX-YY SPACELINE GRANGE HO IP66 LED 6500K NEUTRAL WHITE 1.2m 30W 2870 >80
*2200K, 2500K, 3500K, 5700K ALSO AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
30W17W
Specifications subject to change without notice
DIMENSIONS
END VIEW
SPACELINE GRANGE IP66
WEATHERPROOF HIGH POWER WHITE LED
1200mm
82mm
Standard 156mm
Low profile 125mm
112mm
56mm
30W17W
Specifications subject to change without notice